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® 4k VLAN entries, GVRP, 802.1D(STP), 802.TW(RSTP), 802.1S(MSTP)

® |GMP v1/v2/v3, IGMP Snooping , Static routing

= MLD v1/v2, MLD Snooping )

® Port isolation, port security , DHCP Snooping

® |EEE802.1x certification, Radius , TACACS+

® Static and LACP link aggregation , EAPS , ERPS

= Console, Telnet, SSH, HTTP, HTTPS, SNMPv1/v2/v3, RMON, NTP,
SPAN, RSPAN

P HZF A

|[EEE 802.3/3u/3ab/3z 10BaseT/100BaseTX and
1000BaseT/Gigabit Fiber
— = I[EEE 802.3ad Port trunk with LACP
=3 HES< I =2
s I1EH3 nRES IEEE 802.1w Rapid spanning tree protocol
IEEE 802.1Q VLAN Tagging
IEEE 802.1x Port Authentication Network Control
TPEE 10/100/1000Mbps TP 8 LE(Combo)
QIE{H O] &
4EE 100/1000Mbps SFP 24&% + 10Gbps SFP 4%
Switch Fabric 128Gbps
Throughtput 95.2Mpps
ds Flash Memory 16MB
MAC Table 16K
Jumbo Frame 10K
SN2 -10°C ~ 50°C
Sxiey
UHHH AC100 ~ 240V, 50/60Hz
m 37| 440mm(W) x 205mm(D) x 44mm(H)
7|E
A 3KG
» SFP HE
SFP+10G-LR 10G, Single-mode, &2 2| 10km, 1310nm, LC
SFP+10G-SR 10G, Multi-mode, T&7{2| 300m, 850nm, LC

SFP-LX20/SFP-SX
SFP-SM20/SFP-MM
SFP-SMW/SFP-LXW

1G, d=2E2E, 20km, 1310nm, LC / 1G, HE[EE, 220m, 850nm, LC

100M, A= 2 E, 20km, 1310nm, LC / 10G, ZEE|2E, 2km, 1310nm, LC

100M, =2 E, 20km, 1-Fiber(WDM) / 1G, =22 E, 20km, 1-Fiber(WDM)
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